Annexure
Approved Tariff
Tariff Approval Numbers:
Voice Plans: TRC/E/Promo/14/ 08
Data Plan : TRC/E/Promo/14/ 09
Product details :
» Voice Plans
Package name Smart Plan 450 Smart Plan 550 Smart Plan 950
Subscription(Rs.) 450.00 550.00 950.00
Free Entitlements
Free Minutes- E to E 100 150 200
Free SMS—Eto E 200 200- 200
Free Data Bundle (GB) 2.5 3.5 7
Excess Usage
On net- Per minute (Rs.) 1.00 1.00 1.00
Ex Net — per minute(Rs.) 2.00 2.00 2.00
Data — Per MB 0.20 0.20 0.20
e (Government taxes applicable
> Data Plan
Package name Downloader
Monthly Package Rental 1300.00
Free data bundle ( GB) per month 12
Free on net SMS per Month 130
Effective per MB rate (Rs.) 0.10

e Excess usage data — Rs0.20 per MB + Tax

e Validity of Data Bundle — Billing cycle

e Government taxes applicable

e Upload / Download speeds — 7.2 mbps




